
Fancier Pigeon Country
Paul Popovici AU-23-602-1385 Austria

Mustafa Abdul Shaheed BH-23-00629 Bahrain

Mustafa Abdul Shaheed BH-23-00628 Bahrain

Salah Kaabi BAHRAIN-23-00718 Bahrain

Adrien Mirabelle BE-24-1060687 Belgium

Adrien Mirabelle BE-24-1032258 Belgium

Adrien Mirabelle BE-24-1032244 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx UAE-23-1501296 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx BE-24-6148260 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx UAE-23-1452 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx AE-24-2220924 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx BE-24-6148184 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx BE-23-6046587 Belgium

AIDI - Team Noel-Willockx BE-24-6148185 Belgium

Bart Geerinckx - Simon Kohlenbrenner BE-24-6185113 Belgium

Bart Geerinckx - Simon Kohlenbrenner BE-24-6084531 Belgium

Bart Pepermans BE-24-6017897 Belgium

Belgian Golden Pigeon BE-23-1122752 Belgium

Bracke - Fourneau Olr BE-24-3098563 Belgium

Brantegem Denooze Deschryver BE-23-4092923 Belgium

Brantegem Denooze Deschryver BE-23-4092921 Belgium

Charles Team BE-23-4001959 Belgium

Charles Team BE-23-4186483 Belgium

Christophe Nottebaert BE-24-1127518 Belgium

Christophe Nottebaert BE-24-1127537 Belgium

Christophe Nottebaert BE-24-1127529 Belgium

Christophe Nottebaert BE-24-1127509 Belgium

Dirk Deroose BE-24-4090335 Belgium

Dirk Deroose BE-24-4090191 Belgium

Dirk Deroose BE-24-4090320 Belgium

Gebroeders Homma NL-23-9609096 Belgium

Griffin Team BE-24-6152209 Belgium

Jelle Roziers BG-24-029321 Belgium

Jelle Roziers BE-24-6106098 Belgium

Joel Verschoot BE-23-3099083 Belgium

Kaier Europe BE-24-6185891 Belgium

Kaier Europe BE-24-2115496 Belgium

Koen Druyts BE-23-6207045 Belgium

Koen Druyts BE-23-6169419 Belgium

Lanckriet Pigeons BE-24-4147988 Belgium

Lanckriet Pigeons BE-24-4147989 Belgium

Lanckriet Pigeons BE-23-4158009 Belgium

Lanckriet Pigeons BE-23-4158000 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047967 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047862 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047918 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-24-6152254 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-24-3041759 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-24-3041719 Belgium



Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-24-3041732 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047925 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-24-3041716 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047960 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047914 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047906 Belgium

Loft Verstraete Pigeons BE-23-3047856 Belgium

NG Van Reeth BE-24-6162804 Belgium

Noah Loft BE-23-6168260 Belgium

Noah Loft BE-24-6168567 Belgium

Noah Loft BE-24-6152326 Belgium

Noah Loft BE-24-6152443 Belgium

R.I.C.H BE-23-6169268 Belgium

Stefaan Lambrechts BE-23-6146052 Belgium

Sylvester Zielinski BE-24-2112144 Belgium

Team Fleurusien & Waeris BE-24-1032883 Belgium

Team Tom Van Gaver - Alberto Abajo BE-24-4173199 Belgium

Team Tom Van Gaver - Alberto Abajo BE-24-4173182 Belgium

Team Tom Van Gaver - Alberto Abajo BE-24-4173314 Belgium

Team Tom Van Gaver - Alberto Abajo BE-24-4173197 Belgium

Team Van Haute BE-24-4175909 Belgium

Thone Pigeons BE-23-5039167 Belgium

Thone Pigeons BE-23-5039168 Belgium

Van Parys - Debusschere BE-24-1129473 Belgium

Van Parys - Debusschere BE-24-1058903 Belgium

Van Parys - Debusschere BE-24-1058901 Belgium

Van Parys - Debusschere BE-24-1129455 Belgium

Wouters Michel - Michel Debecker BE-24-6197623 Belgium

Wouters Michel - Michel Debecker BE-24-6197642 Belgium

Ilijan van der Zhek BG-23-026443 Bulgaria

Ilijan van der Zhek BG-24-000170 Bulgaria

Ilijan van der Zhek BG-24-000167 Bulgaria

Petar & Kiril Raponski A BG-24-45518 Bulgaria

Mountain Man Loft DV-24-04711-479 Canada

As-Shop Croatia CRO-23-04071 Croatia

Vlado Zec Team CRO-24-22467 Croatia

Lubomir Kubacek CZ-24-0234-1649 Czech Republic

Andersen OLR DAN-23-073-2347 Denmark

Andersen OLR DAN-23-224-0507 Denmark

Andersen OLR DAN-23-224-0591 Denmark

Charlotte Von Ekensteen DAN-24-073-3547 Denmark

Charlotte Von Ekensteen DAN-24-073-3543 Denmark

Charlotte Von Ekensteen DAN-24-073-3551 Denmark

Svein Solberg DAN-23-0440 Denmark

Victory Team KSA-23-2805 Egypt

Victory Team KSA-23-2775 Egypt

Victory Team KSA-23-2736 Egypt

Victory Team KSA-23-2776 Egypt

Abou-Nael Loft FR-24-059323 France

Abou-Nael Loft FR-24-059333 France



Cuffel France FR-24-182857 France

Lamarre Freddy FR-23-228735 France

Team Lefevre-Margris FR-24-339213 France

Agaloft DV-23-2407-1008 Germany

Agaloft DV-23-6214-49 Germany

Alfons Klaas DV-23-00507-346 Germany

Alfons Klaas DV-24-0507-398 Germany

Altmiks Racing Pigeons DV-24-05536-177 Germany

Axer + Stadler DV-24-04711-415 Germany

Axer + Stadler DV-23-06799-26 Germany

Axer + Stadler DV-24-06799-69 Germany

Axer + Stadler DV-24-06799-74 Germany

Axer + Stadler DV-23-06799-21 Germany

Axer + Stadler DV-24-06799-68 Germany

Barth Guido Team DV-23-1863-181 Germany

Dieter Siebert + Chen Yue DV-24-06723-4066 Germany

Exclusive Pigeon Team DV-23-01009-94 Germany

Falco Puchert DV-24-05369-4410 Germany

Familie Soellner DV-23-2733-7915 Germany

Familie Soellner DV-24-2733-883 Germany

Gebrueder Reinhard DV-23-2413-102 Germany

H + S + J + P Goebel DV-23-2539-1210 Germany

H + S + J + P Goebel DV-24-2539-819 Germany

Haggenmueller DV-23-4116-71 Germany

Harald Hecher DV-24-01248-81 Germany

Hecher H.+L. Team DV-23-1248-1086 Germany

Heinz & Annette & Marie Missy DV-24-04900-773 Germany

Josef Kusser DV-24-5138-2691 Germany

M. Schueler - PBC Pigeons DV-23-9145-156 Germany

Markus Wiesnet DV-23-5425-436 Germany

Martin Hetzel DV-24-7387-131 Germany

Martin Hetzel DV-23-7387-2054 Germany

Mueller Loft DV-23-1078-2744 Germany

Rolf Berger DV-24-06306-1109 Germany

Rolf Berger DV-24-06306-1112 Germany

Rolf Berger DV-24-06306-1269 Germany

Rolf Berger DV-24-06306-1101 Germany

Spittler Armin DV-23-0817-6 Germany

Spittler Armin DV-23-0817-40 Germany

Team Dr. Weigl DV-23-0065-56 Germany

Team Dr. Weigl DV-23-0065-7 Germany

Team Germany - Martin Hetzel DV-24-07387-94 Germany

Team Germany-Altmiks Racing Pigeons DV-24-03684-883 Germany

Team Germany-Heinz & Annette & Marie Missy DV-24-04900-698 Germany

Team Kiel DV-23-5755-335 Germany

Team Pfoh Henrich DV-23-4762-1156 Germany

Team Rob + Ber DV-24-08672-206 Germany

Team Skopljak/Behring DV-23-8199-361 Germany

Team Thorsten Blank DV-23-1367-938 Germany

Ullrich, Sohn and Enkel DV-24-01811-703 Germany



Ullrich, Sohn and Enkel DV-24-01811-919 Germany

Werner A.Waldow Silvia & Thiel DV-24-4858-540 Germany

Wings to fly - Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer RSM-24-4158 Germany

Wings to fly - Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer DV-24-3395-2372 Germany

Wings to fly - Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer DV-23-3395-1577 Germany

Wjmac GB-23-40742 Germany

Aslanidis Team GR-23-1009162 Greece

Aslanidis Team GR-23-1009137 Greece

JJ Infinity BE-24-6152257 Guam

JJ Infinity BE-24-6152214 Guam

Varga Janos HU-23-43936 Hungary

Viglidan Agoston & Laszlo HUNG-24-11-21086 Hungary

Viglidan Agoston & Laszlo HUNG-24-11-20975 Hungary

Dark Devil Loft BE-23-6169450 India

VIVEK RD - VEES LOFT AE-23-1604888 India

VIVEK RD - VEES LOFT AE-24-2216847 India

Ronnie Coleman IHU-23-91133 Ireland

Jacover Team Trieste ITALIA-23-339659 Italy

Abdulaziz Loft QTR-23-31427 Kuwait

Ahmad Saad KW-23-1234675 Kuwait

Al Alfadhli Team KW-23-100254 Kuwait

Al Beyarq Loft KW-23-81050 Kuwait

Al Kandari Loft KW-24-1274507 Kuwait

Al -Kandari Team KW-24-1278459 Kuwait

Al Khaleej Loft KW-23-33236 Kuwait

Al Mutairi Loft KW-23-98908 Kuwait

Al Mutairi Loft KW-23-98911 Kuwait

Al Sawq & Al Odah KW-23-99171 Kuwait

Al Sawq & Al Odah KW-23-99825 Kuwait

Alazmi Loft KW-23-41804 Kuwait

Alhajraf Loft KW-23-6635 Kuwait

Alhajraf Loft KW-23-6667 Kuwait

Alhajraf Loft KW-23-6634 Kuwait

ALI-ALMAIE KWT-23-1223317 Kuwait

Alnashmi Loft KWT-23-1243413 Kuwait

Faisal Mutlag Aiazmi KW-23-58834 Kuwait

Rassam Loft KW-23-85134 Kuwait

Rassam Loft KW-24-1278165 Kuwait

Saad Juwair Loft KW-23-100802 Kuwait

Palomar Peregrino FMC-24-000609 Mexico

Kaidi Family Loft & Bennane MA-23-102665 Morocco

Kaidi Family Loft & Bennane MA-23-104623 Morocco

Kaidi Family Loft & Bennane PORTUGAL-23-3212686 Morocco

Kaidi Family Loft & Bennane ESP-23-103525 Morocco

Kaidi Family Loft & Bennane MA-23-104764 Morocco

Bosch Prattenburg NL-24-8281583 Netherlands

Bosch Prattenburg NL-24-8281582 Netherlands

Caspar Lurvink NL-23-9034662 Netherlands

Caspar Lurvink NL-24-8147194 Netherlands

Caspar Lurvink NL-23-9034665 Netherlands



Comb van Wanrooij NL-23-2336014 Netherlands

Comb van Wanrooij NL-23-2336860 Netherlands

F.DE Kok NL-24-8112380 Netherlands

Geert & Lou Pluimers NL-24-8623329 Netherlands

Hok Reijnen-Bolton NL-23-9392741 Netherlands

Hooymans Pigeons NL-24-8506224 Netherlands

Hooymans Pigeons NL-24-8506193 Netherlands

Hooymans Pigeons NL-24-8506234 Netherlands

Hooymans Pigeons NL-24-8506225 Netherlands

Hooymans Pigeons NL-24-8506175 Netherlands

Icopal NL-24-8281986 Netherlands

Jaap Koehoorn NL-24-8017865 Netherlands

Jort Batenburg NL-24-8398183 Netherlands

Rudolf Viser NL-23-9564061 Netherlands

Sander De Ruiter NL-24-8292065 Netherlands

Sander De Ruiter NL-24-8292040 Netherlands

Schalkwijk Pigeons NL-24-8509188 Netherlands

Team Hennie & Arie Voskuil NL-24-8086741 Netherlands

Team J.P Hageman NL-24-2401430 Netherlands

Team J.P Hageman NL-24-2401432 Netherlands

Team J.P Hageman NL-24-2401431 Netherlands

Team Kees Van Oosten NL-24-8251589 Netherlands

Team KMS NL-24-8201662 Netherlands

Team KnoL Pigeons NL-24-8101716 Netherlands

Team Logtenberg-Gasman NL-24-8056231 Netherlands

Team Lowlands NL-24-8416788 Netherlands

Team Lowlands NL-24-8416720 Netherlands

Team Seelen -Te Morsche NL-24-8126707 Netherlands

Team Utrecht NL-24-8277429 Netherlands

Team Walda NL-23-9546793 Netherlands

Team Zanoverstuiving NL-24-4032847 Netherlands

Team Zeeland NL-24-2402468 Netherlands

Van Veen- Dalmolen NL-24-8014166 Netherlands

Veenstra Pigeons NL-23-9518481 Netherlands

Verweij de Haan NL-23-9202145 Netherlands

Ype Hemstra NL-24-8629913 Netherlands

Al Aisri Loft OMC-24-18333 Oman

Doohani Loft OMC-24-12432 Oman

Doohani Loft OMC-24-12418 Oman

Doohani Loft OMC-24-12423 Oman

Saif Al Harmali OMC-24-18408 Oman

Hassy Loft UAE-24-104549 Pakistan

Jaime “Jimi” Lim GEN-23-230072 Philippines

Jon & Rogel RLR-23-002 Philippines

Mac & Cherry PHIL-23-12860 Philippines

Michael Alcantara MALPH-23-88930 Philippines

Ml8 Angel'S Loft PHA-23-2601025 Philippines

Pigeon World Team PHIL-23-0064 Philippines

Robert Marjanovic CRO-23-19622 Philippines

II Kapinos - Pracz PL-24-0442-6756 Poland



Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-24-281-12207 Poland

Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-23-281-3683 Poland

Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-24-281-12218 Poland

Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-23-281-3787 Poland

Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-24-281-12407 Poland

Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-23-281-3680 Poland

Klusinski & Chmielewski PL-24-281-12210 Poland

Marcin Jania A PL-24-0449-2609 Poland

Marcin Jania A PL-24-0449-2607 Poland

Team B.S.J PL-23-0478-20427 Poland

Team Baranowski PL-23-03-13309 Poland

Team Pogoda PL-24-09-5225 Poland

Tomasz Moszkowicz PL-24-029-3137 Poland

Wrobel Michal & Patryk PL-24-0262-9105 Poland

F&C Elite Team PRT-24-4054388 Portugal

AK Team QTR-24-27346 Qatar

Al Abbasi Loft QTR-23-45042 Qatar

Al Abbasi Loft QTR-23-45129 Qatar

Al Jasra Loft QTR-23-2455 Qatar

Al Kuwari Loft QTR-24-32415 Qatar

Al-Hazm Loft QTR-24-30180 Qatar

Al-Hazm Loft QTR-23-27018 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-28726 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-27398 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-28727 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-27170 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-28698 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-28399 Qatar

Al-Tahadi Loft QTR-24-28701 Qatar

Burgundy Loft QTR-23-44307 Qatar

Qatar Team Loft QTR-23-44739 Qatar

Umm Birka Loft QTR-23-49937 Qatar

Dediu Daniel + Bruno Starr Olr RO-24-1001178 Romania

Florea Sorin BE-23-3004701 Romania

Florea Sorin BE-24-4094381 Romania

Fratii Ursu RO-24-0758818 Romania

Team N RO-23-904091 Romania

Team N RO-23-904053 Romania

Abdul Hakim Almuhashis KSA-24-004834 Saudi Arabia

Abdul Hakim Almuhashis KSA-24-004851 Saudi Arabia

Abdul Hakim Almuhashis KSA-24-060094 Saudi Arabia

Abdullah Albakhit-SaadAlkayid AE-23-1101936 Saudi Arabia

Abdullah Albakhit-SaadAlkayid KSA-23-134327 Saudi Arabia

Abushareef Loft KSA-24-026144 Saudi Arabia

Abushareef Loft KSA-24-026009 Saudi Arabia

Al Meshkhis KSA-23-059086 Saudi Arabia

Al Meshkhis KSA-23-059012 Saudi Arabia

Al Saleh Team KSA-23-24933 Saudi Arabia

Al Saleh Team KSA-23-24806 Saudi Arabia

Al Saleh Team KSA-23-24953 Saudi Arabia



Badr Al Olayan Sons KSA-23-71440 Saudi Arabia

Badr Al Olayan Sons KSA-23-71330 Saudi Arabia

Mohammed AL FALLAH KSA-24-054285 Saudi Arabia

Mohammed Khalifa Alsalman KSA-24-116081 Saudi Arabia

Sulthan Al Sharari KSA-23-217330 Saudi Arabia

Pj Pigeons SK-23-3501-661 Slovakia (Slovak Republic)

R.Ch .Team SK-24-03502-1614 Slovakia (Slovak Republic)

Miha Sovic SLO-24-107-3227 Slovenia

Coenie Hattingh BPF-ZA-24-185 South Africa

RMG Racing RMG-ZA-24-144 South Africa

RMG Racing RMG-ZA-24-21 South Africa

Triple J Lofts ZA-JJJ-24-136 South Africa

Triple J Lofts ZA-JJJ-24-135 South Africa

Parra Neera Canarias Olr FCC-23-802652 Spain

Parra Neera Canarias Olr FCC-23-802650 Spain

Team Lantaraote-Cuevita ES-23-181554 Spain

Team Lantaraote-Cuevita ES-23-181560 Spain

Veselin Valentinov ESP-24-154766 Spain

Veselin Valentinov ESP-24-154817 Spain

Abdullah Pamuk TR-23-34-25067 Turkey

Ahmet Cavdar TR-24-34-19480 Turkey

Ali Antalya TR-23-07-1286 Turkey

Ali Kılılı MuhtarAli & TuncayEfe & AliKılılı TR-24-46-1776 Turkey

Ali Kılılı MuhtarAli & TuncayEfe & AliKılılı TR-24-46-1775 Turkey

Alpdag Brothers TR-23-34-36058 Turkey

Bin Rabeeah Loft AE-23-1300205 Turkey

Ferhat Gulez TR-23-34-34093 Turkey

Ferhat Gulez TR-24-34-34074 Turkey

Hasan Ozatila TR-23-34-31836 Turkey

Ibrahim Halil Bertan Team TR-24-63-00007 Turkey

Ibrahim Halil Bertan Team TR-24-63-00008 Turkey

İsmail Öztürk TR-24-34-28516 Turkey

İsmail Öztürk TR-24-34-22336 Turkey

Kadir Can & Taşkan Teneke TR-24-10-3035 Turkey

Mehmet Metin TR-23-34-24634 Turkey

Mehmet Metin TR-24-34-18268 Turkey

Mert Erbey TR-24-26-4067 Turkey

Mert Erbey TR-24-26-4059 Turkey

Mert Erbey TR-24-26-4068 Turkey

Mümin & Efe Karaca TR-24-16-21100 Turkey

Recep - Apo TR-24-16-08037 Turkey

Recep - Apo TR-23-16-18108 Turkey

Recep - Apo TR-24-16-8049 Turkey

Ünal Kalaycı TR-24-45-08544 Turkey

Ünal Kalaycı TR-24-45-08558 Turkey

Ünal Kalaycı TR-24-45-08514 Turkey

Volera Vera Team TR-24-10-4015 Turkey

Yusuf Team TR-23-35-15318 Turkey

AG Stricker EMR-24-4903 United Arab Emirates

Al Dhafra Team AE-23-1700702 United Arab Emirates



Al Dhafra Team AE-23-1700718 United Arab Emirates

Al Dhafra Team AE-23-1700765 United Arab Emirates

Al Kateem Loft AE-24-2219667 United Arab Emirates

Al Kateem Loft AE-24-2219941 United Arab Emirates

Al Manhal Loft NL-24-8271593 United Arab Emirates

Al Mehairbi Loft UAE-24-107344 United Arab Emirates

Al Mehairbi Loft UAE-24-107342 United Arab Emirates

Al Mehairbi Loft UAE-24-107341 United Arab Emirates

Al Seeri Loft AE-24-2203081 United Arab Emirates

Al Seeri Loft AE-23-1106517 United Arab Emirates

Al-Ain Loft AE-23-1501372 United Arab Emirates

Al-Ain Loft AE-24-2213988 United Arab Emirates

Al-Ain Loft AE-23-1501310 United Arab Emirates

Al-Ain Loft AE-24-2213894 United Arab Emirates

Al-Ain Loft AE-24-2213804 United Arab Emirates

Alghfeli Loft EMR-23-3009 United Arab Emirates

Alghfeli Loft EMR-23-3044 United Arab Emirates

Alghrbey Loft AE-24-1008935 United Arab Emirates

Alghrbey Loft AE-24-1008912 United Arab Emirates

Aljbeeb Loft AE-23-1500009 United Arab Emirates

Aljunaibi Loft AE-23-1500521 United Arab Emirates

Aljunaibi Loft AE-23-1500519 United Arab Emirates

Alneyadi Team UAE-23-101202 United Arab Emirates

Alneyadi Team AE-23-101215 United Arab Emirates

Alneyadi Team UAE-23-103097 United Arab Emirates

Alnrpc Club AE-23-1501708 United Arab Emirates

Alpha Delta Loft AE-24-2215738 United Arab Emirates

AlQudra Loft AE-24-2201281 United Arab Emirates

AlQudra Loft AE-23-1105511 United Arab Emirates

AlQudra Loft AE-24-2201339 United Arab Emirates

AlQudra Loft AE-24-2201420 United Arab Emirates

AlQudra Loft AE-23-1105555 United Arab Emirates

AlQudra Loft AE-23-1105504 United Arab Emirates

Alzareef Team EMR-23-2174 United Arab Emirates

Ariel Loft AE-23-1600323 United Arab Emirates

Baraq Loft AE-24-2211882 United Arab Emirates

Baraq Loft AE-24-2211887 United Arab Emirates

BOALKR Loft RAK-UAE-24-2418 United Arab Emirates

Calacajin Loft EMR-24-4913 United Arab Emirates

Delos Santos Family Loft AE-24-1004308 United Arab Emirates

Delos Santos Family Loft AE-24-1004306 United Arab Emirates

Desert Raptors EMR-24-2021 United Arab Emirates

Desert Raptors EMR-23-1942 United Arab Emirates

Desert Raptors EMR-24-2048 United Arab Emirates

Dubai Team AE-24-2205306 United Arab Emirates

Dubai Team EMR-24-1972 United Arab Emirates

DXB GLOBAL 3 KW-23-041 United Arab Emirates

DXB GLOBAL 4 AE-23-1601463 United Arab Emirates

DXB GLOBAL 5 PORTUGAL-23-3212684 United Arab Emirates

DXB GLOBAL 6 NL-23-9518460 United Arab Emirates



Emirates RPA Team EMR-24-2619 United Arab Emirates

Emirates RPA Team EMR-24-4046 United Arab Emirates

Emirates Team AE-23-1300091 United Arab Emirates

Excellence Loft AE-23-1400983 United Arab Emirates

Excellence Loft UAE-23-105596 United Arab Emirates

Flower Team WHU-23-E38145 United Arab Emirates

Gavin Loft AE-23-1601466 United Arab Emirates

Golden Team AE-23-1401027 United Arab Emirates

Hazem Fouad Team EMR-23-4032 United Arab Emirates

Hazem Fouad Team EMR-23-4031 United Arab Emirates

Hzh Loft AE-24-2215530 United Arab Emirates

Imbadz Loft DSZ-24-319 United Arab Emirates

Masterbirds Jumeirah NL-23-9549856 United Arab Emirates

Matar Al Mansoori UAE-23-102307 United Arab Emirates

Matar Al Mansoori UAE-23-102355 United Arab Emirates

Matar Al Mansoori AE-23-1700102 United Arab Emirates

Mc Aldous Loft AE-24-2202836 United Arab Emirates

Meat Loft AE-23-1601457 United Arab Emirates

MSS LOFT AE-23-1600013 United Arab Emirates

N&L Team EMR-23-0088 United Arab Emirates

Nas Loft AE-24-2204438 United Arab Emirates

Saffar Loft AE-24-2211857 United Arab Emirates

Saif Al Qubaisi UAE 24-104824 United Arab Emirates

Saif Al Qubaisi AE-23-1701029 United Arab Emirates

Saif Al Qubaisi AE-23-1701022 United Arab Emirates

Saif Al Qubaisi UAE-24-104829 United Arab Emirates

Saif Al Qubaisi UAE-24-104820 United Arab Emirates

Sam Mansour Team AE-23-1602425 United Arab Emirates

Sherif Mousa EMR-24-2019 United Arab Emirates

Stricker Loft EMR-23-2830 United Arab Emirates

Stricker Loft AE-23-1101673 United Arab Emirates

Team Al Mansoori AE-24-2217522 United Arab Emirates

Team Kulitis AE-23-1601422 United Arab Emirates

Thunderbolt AE-24-2205782 United Arab Emirates

Thunderbolt AE-23-1202519 United Arab Emirates

Zajil Dubai AE-23-1600613 United Arab Emirates

Zajil Dubai AE-24-2219981 United Arab Emirates

Alistair Hogg SU-24-CA-2452 United Kingdom

Alistair Hogg SU-23-CA-731 United Kingdom

Dudley Lever GB-24-N41694 United Kingdom

Fev Flyers GB-24-Z29487 United Kingdom

Fev Flyers GB-24-N62231 United Kingdom

Fire Flyers GB-23-25177 United Kingdom

French Bros Pierpoint CH-23-15516 United Kingdom

French Bros Pierpoint GB-23-D15519 United Kingdom

French Bros Pierpoint GB-23-N62717 United Kingdom

Future lofts GB-23-09912 United Kingdom

Herbert And Jones GB-23-61140 United Kingdom

Herbert And Jones GB-23-41817 United Kingdom

Highfield Lofts GB-23-43865 United Kingdom



Highfield Lofts GB-23-43821 United Kingdom

Highfield Lofts GB-23-43848 United Kingdom

In It to Win It GB-24-S53868 United Kingdom

J Chipperfield & J Clarke GB-24-N52051 United Kingdom

J Chipperfield & J Clarke GB-24-N52094 United Kingdom

J Chipperfield & J Clarke GB-24-N52052 United Kingdom

Jones Family Loft AU-23-JFL-3411 United Kingdom

Justin & Julie Deary GB-24-D51550 United Kingdom

Ken Darlington WHU-24-F40300 United Kingdom

Lloydd Boys GB-23-77834 United Kingdom

Lloydd Boys GB-23-77844 United Kingdom

Milly's Loft GB-24-N53970 United Kingdom

Milly's Loft GB-23-63506 United Kingdom

Odd Bods GB-24-Z10987 United Kingdom

Pioneer Zwols GB-24-N61779 United Kingdom

Red Card Crew GB-23-S21298 United Kingdom

Stockley Bombers NEHU-24-MAD-2063 United Kingdom

Stockley Bombers NEHU-24-MAD-2242 United Kingdom

Team Ettrick SU-24-SB569 United Kingdom

Team Johnney Burns GB-23-32119 United Kingdom

Team K Hannon GB-23-94628 United Kingdom

Team K Hannon GB-23-94624 United Kingdom

Team Rich NEHU-24-MAD-73 United Kingdom

Team Rich NEHU-24-MAD-65 United Kingdom

The Sock Robbers GB-24-S80675 United Kingdom

Van - Vaizey GB-24-V24656 United Kingdom

Van - Vaizey GB-24-V24657 United Kingdom

William Curtis GB-23-N49164 United Kingdom

William Donachie GB-24-V62403 United Kingdom

Jason Brown SANPO ZA-24-14667 Zimbabwe

Little Caradoc Loft SANPO-ZA-24-14702 Zimbabwe


